
1 4 ROUZIER Antonin 4 7 4 15 0.80
2 8 NGAPETH Earvin 3 1 2 6 0.60
2 17 KIEFFER Oliver 3 4 2 9 0.60
2 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald 3 8 6 17 0.60
5 13 PUJOL Pierre 2 4 - 6 0.40
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - - 1 1
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-François - - - -
- 7 ANTIGA Stéphane - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 26 17 58 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 NGAPETH Earvin 19 11 5 35 54.29
2 4 ROUZIER Antonin 22 14 11 47 46.81
3 7 ANTIGA Stéphane 10 2 10 22 45.45
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver 7 1 3 11
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald 5 3 3 11
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas 1 1 4 6
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - 1 1
- 13 PUJOL Pierre - - 1 1
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-François - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 32 38 134 47.76


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24
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1 4 ROUZIER Antonin 14 2 - 16 2.80
2 7 ANTIGA Stéphane 12 2 - 14 2.40
3 18 EXIGA Jean-François 11 3 - 14 2.20
4 13 PUJOL Pierre 9 1 - 10 1.80
5 8 NGAPETH Earvin 8 - - 8 1.60
6 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald 4 - - 4 0.80
7 17 KIEFFER Oliver 2 1 - 3 0.40
8 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin 1 - - 1 0.20
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 10 - 71 12.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 36 - 36

1 8 NGAPETH Earvin 2 3 9 14 0.40
2 12 MARECHAL Nicolas 1 1 9 11 0.20
2 13 PUJOL Pierre 1 2 15 18 0.20
2 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald 1 2 12 15 0.20
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - 2 2
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 18 EXIGA Jean-François - - - -
- 7 ANTIGA Stéphane - 1 22 23
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - 1 17 18
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - 1 3 4
- 4 ROUZIER Antonin - 5 9 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 16 98 119 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24
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1 7 ANTIGA Stéphane 21 2 2 25 76.00
2 18 EXIGA Jean-François 24 1 6 31 74.19
- 8 NGAPETH Earvin 13 2 7 22
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - - 4 4
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver 1 - 2 3
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald 1 1 1 3
- 13 PUJOL Pierre - - 1 1
- 4 ROUZIER Antonin - - - -
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - - -
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - - -
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 6 23 89 60.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 PUJOL Pierre 25 1 89 115 5.00
- 3 HARDY-DESS. Gérald - - 1 1
- 4 ROUZIER Antonin - - 1 1
- 5 VADELEUX Romain - - 1 1
- 6 TONIUTTI Benjamin - - 7 7
- 7 ANTIGA Stéphane - - 3 3
- 8 NGAPETH Earvin - - 3 3
- 11 ROWLANDSON Edouard - - - -
- 12 MARECHAL Nicolas - - - -
- 16 LE ROUX Kevin - - - -
- 17 KIEFFER Oliver - - 2 2
- 18 EXIGA Jean-François - - 4 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 25 1 111 137 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24
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1 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay 5 8 1 14 1.00
2 3 ZHEKOV Andrey 3 3 4 10 0.60
2 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 3 4 2 9 0.60
2 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 3 7 4 14 0.60
5 6 KAZIYSKI Matey 2 4 2 8 0.40
5 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 2 5 2 9 0.40
7 2 TSVETANOV Hristo 1 2 2 5 0.20
7 17 PENCHEV Nikolay 1 3 1 5 0.20
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin - - - -
- 13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 36 18 74 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 KAZIYSKI Matey 21 5 12 38 55.26
2 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 19 7 14 40 47.50
- 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 6 4 3 13
- 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay 3 1 4 8
- 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 3 1 1 5
- 2 TSVETANOV Hristo 1 - 2 3
- 17 PENCHEV Nikolay - 1 2 3
- 3 ZHEKOV Andrey 1 - 1 2
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin - 2 - 2
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - 1 1
- 13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 21 40 115 46.96


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24
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1 3 ZHEKOV Andrey 8 3 - 11 1.60
1 13 SALPAROV Teodor 8 5 - 13 1.60
3 6 KAZIYSKI Matey 5 - - 5 1.00
4 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 4 - 1 5 0.80
5 17 PENCHEV Nikolay 3 1 - 4 0.60
6 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 2 - - 2 0.40
6 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 2 1 - 3 0.40
- 2 TSVETANOV Hristo - - - -
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin - - - -
- 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - - -
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 11 1 44 6.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 6 KAZIYSKI Matey 3 5 14 22 0.60
2 12 YOSIFOV Viktor 1 2 15 18 0.20
2 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir 1 4 16 21 0.20
2 3 ZHEKOV Andrey 1 5 12 18 0.20
- 2 TSVETANOV Hristo - - 4 4
- 13 SALPAROV Teodor - - - -
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - - -
- 15 ALEKSIEV Todor - 1 5 6
- 17 PENCHEV Nikolay - 2 8 10
- 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - 3 9 12
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 23 83 112 1.20


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 572), © 1992-2010 FIVB 26.09.2010  23:42 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB 2010 Men's World Championship
Pool E - 1st round



1 13 SALPAROV Teodor 18 - 12 30 60.00
2 6 KAZIYSKI Matey 15 1 11 27 51.85
- 15 ALEKSIEV Todor 9 3 9 21
- 17 PENCHEV Nikolay 11 1 8 20
- 3 ZHEKOV Andrey - - 1 1
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin 1 - - 1
- 2 TSVETANOV Hristo - - - -
- 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir - - - -
- 12 YOSIFOV Viktor - - - -
- 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - - - -
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 5 41 100 49.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 ZHEKOV Andrey 36 2 68 106 7.20
- 2 TSVETANOV Hristo - - - -
- 6 KAZIYSKI Matey - - 4 4
- 10 BRATOEV Valentin - - - -
- 11 NIKOLOV Vladimir - - 1 1
- 12 YOSIFOV Viktor - - 2 2
- 15 ALEKSIEV Todor - - 1 1
- 17 PENCHEV Nikolay - - - -
- 18 NIKOLOV Nikolay - - - -
- 19 SOKOLOV Tsvetan - - - -
- 20 MITEV Konstantin - - 1 1
- 13 SALPAROV Teodor - 1 7 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 3 84 123 7.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BUL • Bulgaria

FRA
BUL 2

3 25
22

23
25

25
17

28
30

19
17

120
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:27 0:22 0:33 0:24 2:12

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 5'00026.09.2010
Turin
Palaruffini

Match duration:  Start: 21:05  End: 23:29  Total: 2:24
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